ESTIGMATINOS FALECIDOS

Acb.

Ben.

Bp.

Card.

Dc.
Pe.
Ob.
Est.
Ven.

Vol.
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LISTA DE ABREVIAGCOES

Lista de Abreviacées:

Arcebispo
Benfeitor
Bispo
Irmao
Cardeal
Diacono
Padre
Oblato(a)
Estudante
Veneravel
Voluntario(a)

Idade
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ESTIGMATINOS FALECIDOS MAIO

10 -
1M -

12 -

14 -

15 -

17 -
18 -

N O O AN =

Pe.

MAIO

Schianchi Luigi

Ir. Guzzola Angelo

Pe.
Pe.

Fabro Cornelio
Missoni Osvaldo

Ir. Zanchetta Luigi Gonzaga

Ir. Martini Anselmo

Pe.
Pe.
Pe.
Pe.

Moresco Emilio
Hoffer Guido
Valentini Silvio
Gallagher David Leo

Card. Cerretti Bonaventura [PROTETOR]

Pe.
Pe.
Pe.

Correr Gabriel
De Michei Vittorio
Saulnier Donald

Est. Facchini Bartolomeo

Ir. Chiarenza Patrick Victor

Ir. Rigoni Antonio

Pe.
Pe.
Pe.
Pe.
Pe.
Pe.
Pe.

Formolo Tullio
Tondin Giuseppe
Zanetti Michelangelo
De Marchi Alessio
Marchesini Giuseppe
Campi Pietro

Zadra Attilio
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+ 1974 - Id.
+ 1944 - Id.
+ 1995 - Id.
+ 1986 - Id.
+ 1982 - Id.
+ 1954 - Id.
+ 1986 - Id.
+ 1989 - Id.
+ 1987 - Id.
+ 1998 - Id.
+ 1933 - Id.
+ 2014 - Id.
+ 1966 - Id.
+ 1994 - Id.
+ 1919 - Id.
+ 1993 - Id.
+ 1905 - Id.
+ 1923 - Id.
+ 1967 - Id.
+ 1956 - Id.
+ 2007 - Id.
+ 1903 - Id.
+ 1957 - Id.
+ 1967 - Id.

45
71
83
77
41
84
79
66
76
78
60
90
68
55
24
74
66
28
88
85
92
69
71
67
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19 -
20 -

21 -
23 -

28 -

31 -

Pe. Pancheri Alberto

Ir. De Carli Damiano

Ir. Valzacchi Domenico

Pe. Kitsakul Sakdiphat John Bosco
Pe. Miori Beniamino

Pe. Baltieri Guido

Pe. Dal Zoppo Luciano

Pe. Lima Osorio Aradjo

Pe. Airaghi Egidio
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+ 1967 - Id.
+ 1939 - Id.
+ 1945 - Id.
+ 2013 - Id.
+ 1946 - Id.
+ 1972 - Id.
+ 1990 - Id.
+ 1999 - Id.
+ 1958 - Id.

70
78
77
38
62
57
73
74
42
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